-1-
Model LT7
Signalight Tower
2. Part Number Configuration
3. Component Names and Dimensions
INSTALLATION MANUAL
LT7B-     FB LT7A-
LED color
R:Red
Y:Yellow
G:Green
S:Blue
C:White
LED unit  Rated voltage
    D24 24V DC
  A250:90~250V AC
   Light method
   FB:Continuous light or flashing,
        with buzzer
   Nothing: Continuous light
Base unit LED unit
( Unit:mm )
Volume Control
1
 L
ig
h
t
 2
1
1
( 1
0
)
2
 L
ig
h
ts
 2
5
2
3
 L
ig
h
ts
 2
9
3
4
 L
ig
h
ts
 3
3
4
5
 L
ig
h
ts
 3
7
5
ø70
Top cover
LED unit
Base unit
Waterproof gasket